Note: The switch and other part configurations may differ from country to country.

‘interrupteur et des autres piéces

Remarque: |l est possible que la construction de |

varie d'un pays a l‘autre.



MAKITA CURVED BASED PLANER MODEL 1002BA

ITEM NO. ITEM NO.
NO. USED DESCRIPTION NO. USED DESCRIPTION
MACHINE MACHINE

1 1 Pan Head Screw M4x50 33 1 Belt Cover
2 1 Pan Head Screw M4x20 34 1 | Ball Bearing 6200LB
3 1 Chip Cover 35 1 | Insulation Washer
4 2 Brush Holder Cap 36 1 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
5 2 Carbon Brush (With Item 34, 35, 38 & 39)
6 2 Wing Bolt M6x25 38 1 | Flat Washer 12
7 2 Spring Washer 6 39 1 | Ball Bearing 6201 DDW
8 2 Flat Washer 6 40 1 Rubber Pin 6
9 4 Rivet 0-5 41 2 | Pan Head Screw M5x65
10 1 Name Plate 42 1 Rubber Pin 4
11 1 Main Frame 43 1 FIELD ASSEMBLY
12 1 Cord 44 8 | Hex. Flange Head Bolt M6x1 7
13 1 Cord Guard 45 2 | Drum Plate
14 1 Strain Relief 46 4 | Pan Head Screw M4x5
15 2 Pan Head Screw M4x1 8 47 2 | Adjusting Plate
17 1 Handle Cover 48 2 | Planer Blade 110
18 3 Pan Head Screw M4x30 49 1 Rubber Pin 6
19 1 Bracket (With Item 40 & 49) 50 1 Ball Bearing 620177
20 6 Pan Head Screw M5x28 51 1 Washer 12
21 2 Pan Head Screw M4x30 52 1 Drum
22 1 Poly V-Belt 6-272 53 1 | Washer 10
23 1 V-Pulley 6-23L 54 1 | Ball Bearing 620022
24 2 Pan Head Screw M4x6 55 1 Rubber Pin 4
25 1 Switch 56 1 Front Base
26 1 Pan Head Screw M4x12 57 1 | Rubber Packing
27 1 Fan Guide 58 1 | Compression Spring 21
28 2 Pin 6 59 1 Front Box
29 2 Pan Head Screw M5x28 60 1 Flat Washer 13
30 1 Base 61 1 Knob 64
31 2 Pan Head Screw M5x18 62 1 Label
32 1 V-Pulley 6-30

$SCHROEDER LOG HOME SUPPLY, INC.

34810 US HWY 2

GRAND RAPIDS, MN

55744
1-800-359-6614



